KPL Ni-Cd Battery
January 2010
� Proven pocket-plate nickel-cadmium technology
� 50 years of experience in developing and
manufacturing nickel-cadmium batteries.
� High tolerance to electrical abuses such as
overcharge and overdischarge
� High tolerance to rough handling and mechanical

circulation
W L
H
Qualmega KPL General Specifications:
Discharge Performance at –18oC [0oF]:
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
KPL10 10 38 1.5 84 3.3 135 5.3 0.6 1.3 0.7 1.5 M6 PP
KPL20 20 32 1.3 113 4.4 223 8.8 1.0 2.2 1.2 2.6 M6 PP
KPL30 30 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 1.7 3.7 2.6 5.6 M10X1 PP
KPL40 40 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.1 4.6 2.9 6.3 M10X1 PP
KPL50 50 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.5 5.5 3.2 7.1 M10X1 PP
KPL60 60 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 3.2 7.1 3.8 8.4 M10X1 PP
KPL70 70 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 3.8 8.4 5.7 12.6 M10X1 PP
KPL80 80 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.0 8.8 5.8 12.8 M10X1 PP
KPL90 90 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.2 9.3 6.0 13.2 M10X1 PP
KPL100 100 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.5 9.9 6.2 13.7 M10X1 PP
KPL130 130 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.3 11.7 6.4 14.1 M10X1 PP
KPL150 150 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.0 15.4 9.0 19.8 M20 PP
KPL165 165 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.2 15.9 9.5 20.9 M20 PP
KPL200 200 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 8.0 17.6 9.6 21.2 M20 PP
KPL240 240 100 3.9 171 6.7 450 17.7 11.0 24.3 13.4 29.5 M20 PP
KPL250 250 100 3.9 171 6.7 450 17.7 11.0 24.3 13.5 29.8 M20 PP
KPL300 300 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 14.5 32.0 21.5 47.4 M16 PP
KPL340 340 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 M16 PP
KPL400 400 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 17.0 37.5 23.0 50.7 M16 PP
KPL450 450 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 18.0 39.7 24.5 54.0 M16 PP
KPL500 500 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 20.0 44.1 25.0 55.1 M16 PP
KPL600 600 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 27.0 59.5 37.5 82.7 M20 MBS
KPL700 700 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 29.0 63.9 39.0 86.0 M20 MBS
KPL800 800 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 39.0 86.0 59.0 130.1 M20 MBS
KPL900 900 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 41.0 90.4 60.0 132.3 M20 MBS
KPL1000 1000 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 44.0 97.0 61.0 134.5 M20 MBS
Terminal
Cell
Case
Material

Available amperes at 20 0C
Discharge current is for fully charged cells                         Final voltage:  1.14 V/cell
Final voltage:  1.10 V/cell
Qualmega KPL Cell Performance
10 8 5 3 2 1.5 1 30 20 15 10 5 1 30 5 1
KPL10 10 0.90 1.12 1.51 2.26 2.47 2.86 3.25 3.78 4.05 4.18 4.34 4.86 5.93 6.49
KPL20 20 1.80 2.24 3.02 4.52 4.94 5.72 6.50 7.56 8.10 8.36 8.68 9.72 11.9 12.9
KPL30 30 2.70 3.36 4.54 6.78 7.40 8.57 9.76 11.4 12.1 12.5 13.0 14.6 17.8 19.5
KPL40 40 3.60 4.48 6.04 9.00 9.90 11.4 13.0 15.1 16.2 16.7 17.4 19.4 23.7 25.9
KPL50 50 4.50 5.60 7.55 11.3 12.4 14.3 16.3 18.9 20.3 20.9 21.7 24.3 29.7 32.5
KPL60 60 5.41 6.72 9.09 13.5 17.1 19.3 21.8 26.1 29.3 31.4 34.0 39.0 51.0 55.0
KPL70 70 6.31 7.84 10.6 15.8 19.9 22.5 25.4 30.5 34.2 36.6 39.7 45.5 59.5 64.1
KPL80 80 7.21 8.96 12.1 18.1 22.7 25.7 29.0 34.9 39.1 41.8 45.4 52.0 68.0 73.0
KPL90 90 8.11 10.1 13.6 20.3 25.6 28.9 32.7 39.2 43.9 47.1 51.0 59.0 77.0 83.0
KPL100 100 9.01 11.2 15.2 22.6 28.4 32.1 36.3 43.6 48.9 52.3 56.7 65.0 85.0 92.0
KPL120 120 10.8 13.4 18.2 27.1 34.1 38.5 43.6 52.3 58.7 62.8 68.1 78.0 102 110
KPL150 150 13.5 16.8 22.8 33.9 42.6 48.2 54.5 65.4 73.4 78.5 85.1 97.5 128 137
KPL200 200 18.1 22.4 30.2 45.2 49.4 57.2 65.0 75.6 81.0 83.6 86.8 97.2 119 129
KPL240 240 21.6 26.9 36.5 54.2 68.2 76.8 87.2 105 117 126 136 156 204 220
KPL250 250 22.5 28.0 38.0 56.5 71.0 80.0 90.8 109 122 131 142 163 213 229
KPL300 300 27.1 33.6 45.6 67.8 85.2 96.3 109 131 147 157 170 195 255 275
KPL350 350 31.5 39.2 53.2 79.1 99.4 112 127 153 171 183 198 228 298 321
KPL400 400 36.1 44.8 60.4 90.4 114 128 145 174 196 209 227 260 340 366
KPL500 500 45.1 56.0 75.5 113 124 143 163 189 203 262 284 325 425 458
KPL600 600 54.1 67.2 90.8 136 169 191 217 257 290 305 333 382 496 539
KPL700 700 63.1 78.4 106 158 199 225 254 305 342 366 397 355 595 641